EXHIBIT B

BRONCO WAY DISD - PARTICIPATION

Project: Kings Ridge Phase I Date: 4/29/2021

IMPROVEMENTS DISD (100%)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COST/UNIT	TOTAL COST
	11" 4000 psi Pavement	1,027	SY	\$51.00	\$52,377.00
	Lime Stabilized Subgrade	100	SY	\$3.45	\$345.00
	Hydrated Lime (35 #/sy)	19	TONS	\$175.00	\$3,325.00
	36" RCP	120	L.F.	\$116.47	\$13,976.40
	18" RCP	53	L.F.	\$57.45	\$3,044.85
	10' Recessed Inlet	1	EA	\$3,780.47	\$3,780.47
	4' x 4' Drop Inlet	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
•				TOTAL COSTS	\$80,348.72

IMPROVEMENTS DISD (50%)

IVII NO VENTET (TO DISD (50 70)								
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COST/UNIT	TOTAL COST			
	Asphalt Pavement	694	SY	\$55.00	\$38,170.00			
	Lime Stabilized Subgrade	730	SY	\$3.45	\$2,518.50			
	Hydrated Lime (35 #/sy)	13	TONS	\$175.00	\$2,275.00			
	4" Dbl. Yellow Thermoplastic Striping	165	L.F.	\$3.00	\$495.00			
	4" White Thermoplastic Striping	309	L.F.	\$2.00	\$618.00			
	-	-		TOTAL COSTS	\$44,076.50			
				DISD SHARE (50%)	\$22,038.25			